
 JUNE-2025

01-06-2024 Sun

02-06-2024 Mon  

03-06-2024 Tue

04-06-2024 Wed

05-06-2024 Thu
School Reopens - Grade III to X, XII
World Environment Day / Thanksgiving Day / Safety Day

06-06-2024 Fri School Reopens - Grade KG to II, XI

07-06-2024 Sat Bakrid (Eid-Al-Adha)

08-06-2024 Sun World Ocean Day

09-06-2024 Mon

10-06-2024 Tue

11-06-2024 Wed  

12-06-2024 Thu

13-06-2024 Fri

14-06-2024 Sat World Blood Donor Day / Father’s Day Celebration

15-06-2024 Sun World Father’s Day

16-06-2024 Mon Student Elections begin

17-06-2024 Tue

18-06-2024 Wed  

19-06-2024 Thu  

20-06-2024 Fri  

21-06-2024 Sat International Yoga Day / World Music Day

22-06-2024 Sun  

23-06-2024 Mon International Olympic Day

24-06-2024 Tue Student Elections end

25-06-2024 Wed  

26-06-2024 Thu

27-06-2024 Fri  

28-06-2024 Sat Investiture Ceremony

29-06-2024 Sun  

30-06-2024 Mon  
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 JULY-2025

01-07-2024 Tue National Doctor’s Day

02-07-2024 Wed World UFO Day / Tech Savvy Day

03-07-2024 Thu  

04-07-2024 Fri  

05-07-2024 Sat Thanksgiving Day

06-07-2024 Sun Muharram

07-07-2024 Mon Grade-10 Unit Test-2 starts

08-07-2024 Tue  

09-07-2024 Wed Goal Setting Day

10-07-2024 Thu

11-07-2024 Fri World Population Day

12-07-2024 Sat
International Paper Bag Day / Grade-9 Unit Test-1 starts /
Grade-10 Unit Test-2 ends

13-07-2024 Sun

14-07-2024 Mon  

15-07-2024 Tue  

16-07-2024 Wed  

17-07-2024 Thu

18-07-2024 Fri Grass Root Camp (Phase 1)

19-07-2024 Sat Grass Root Camp (Phase 1)

20-07-2024 Sun International Chess Day / Grass Root Camp (Phase 1)

21-07-2024 Mon  

22-07-2024 Tue Spell Bee (Phase 1)

23-07-2024 Wed Math Excel (Phase 1)

24-07-2024 Thu Grammar Capsule (Phase 1)

25-07-2024 Fri Grade-9 Unit Test-1 ends

26-07-2024 Sat Kargil Vijay Divas

27-07-2024 Sun  

28-07-2024 Mon  

29-07-2024 Tue PA 1 Exams begins (Grade 1 to 8) / International Tigers Day

30-07-2024 Wed  

31-07-2024 Thu  
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AUGUST-2025

01-08-2024 Fri

02-08-2024 Sat PA-1 Exam ends (Grade 1 to 8) / Techsavvy Day

03-08-2024 Sun International Friendship Day

04-08-2024 Mon

05-08-2024 Tue Thanksgiving Day

06-08-2024 Wed  

07-08-2024 Thu World Handloom Day 

08-08-2024 Fri  

09-08-2024 Sat PA-1 PTM / Inter-house Charity Drive competition starts

10-08-2024 Sun

11-08-2024 Mon Jubilation Day (PA-1)

12-08-2024 Tue World Youth Day / World Elephant Day

13-08-2024 Wed Tamil Fest - A Mega Event

14-08-2024 Thu

15-08-2024 Fri Independence Day

16-08-2024 Sat Janmashtami

17-08-2024 Sun

18-08-2024 Mon

19-08-2024 Tue World Photography Day / World Humanitarian Day

20-08-2024 Wed Grade-10 Cumilative Test-2 starts

21-08-2024 Thu

22-08-2024 Fri Vigyaan - A Mega Event

23-08-2024 Sat

24-08-2024 Sun  

25-08-2024 Mon  

26-08-2024 Tue

27-08-2024 Wed Ganesh Chaturthi

28-08-2024 Thu  

29-08-2024 Fri National Sports Day

30-08-2024 Sat Repair Mela - A Mega Event / World First Aid Day

31-08-2024 Sun
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SEPTEMBER-2025

01-09-2024 Mon  

02-09-2024 Tue Grade-9 Cumulative Test-1 starts / Tech Savvy Day

03-09-2024 Wed Grade-10 Cumulative Test-2 ends

04-09-2024 Thu Teacher’s Day Celebration

05-09-2024 Fri
Teachers Day / Eid-E-Miladi / International Day of Charity /
Thanksgiving Day / Onam

06-09-2024 Sat

07-09-2024 Sun Grandparents Day

08-09-2024 Mon International Literacy Day

09-09-2024 Tue

10-09-2024 Wed

11-09-2024 Thu Grade-10 Part Test-1 starts

12-09-2024 Fri  

13-09-2024 Sat

14-09-2024 Sun Hindi Diwas

15-09-2024 Mon Prakalp 2026 Orientation

16-09-2024 Tue Grade-9 Cumulative Test-1 ends

17-09-2024 Wed  

18-09-2024 Thu  

19-09-2024 Fri
Prakalp Team Formation deadline /
Social Olympiad (Phase 1)

20-09-2024 Sat Bodhi Utsav - A Mega Event

21-09-2024 Sun International Day of Peace

22-09-2024 Mon  

23-09-2024 Tue Sign Language Day / Tamil Grammar Capsule (Phase 1)

24-09-2024 Wed  

25-09-2024 Thu Spell Bee (Phase 2)

26-09-2024 Fri CAT-1 Exam starts

27-09-2024 Sat World Tourism Day

28-09-2024 Sun

29-09-2024 Mon World Heart Day / Math Excel (Phase 2)

30-09-2024 Tue Grade-10 Part Test-1 ends / Grammar Capsule (Phase 2)



OCTOBER-2025

01-10-2024 Wed World Coffee Day / Ayutha Pooja

02-10-2024 Thu Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijayadasami / Tech Savvy Day

03-10-2024 Fri

04-10-2024 Sat SA-1 Exam starts (PreKG to Grade 8) / World Animal Day

05-10-2024 Sun Thanksgiving Day / World Teacher’s Day

06-10-2024 Mon  

07-10-2024 Tue Grade-10 Part Test-2 starts

08-10-2024 Wed  

09-10-2024 Thu World Post Day

10-10-2024 Fri World Mental Health Day

11-10-2024 Sat International Girl Child Day

12-10-2024 Sun

13-10-2024 Mon  

14-10-2024 Tue SA-1 Exam ends (PreKG to Grade 8)

15-10-2024 Wed
Term-1 Holidays start (PreKG to Grade 8) /
Grass Root Camp (Phase 2)

16-10-2024 Thu World Food Day / Grass Root Camp (Phase 2)

17-10-2024 Fri Grass Root Camp (Phase 2)

18-10-2024 Sat

19-10-2024 Sun

20-10-2024 Mon Deepavali

21-10-2024 Tue

22-10-2024 Wed School reopens (PreKG to Grade 8)

23-10-2024 Thu  

24-10-2024 Fri United Nations Day

25-10-2024 Sat VMUN starts - A 3-day Mega Event / SA-1 PTM

26-10-2024 Sun

27-10-2024 Mon Jubilation Day (SA-1) / Grade-10 Part Test-2 ends

28-10-2024 Tue  

29-10-2024 Wed  

30-10-2024 Thu  

31-10-2024 Fri
RagaThaalam - A Mega Event / Grade-10 Grand Test-1
starts / National Unity Day 158



NOVEMBER-2025

01-11-2024 Sat Vinegar Day

02-11-2024 Sun

03-11-2024 Mon Chitravathi Binaale - A Mega Event

04-11-2024 Tue Founder’s Day / Grade-9 Unit Test-2 starts

05-11-2024 Wed Thanksgiving Day / World Tsunami Awareness Day

06-11-2024 Thu  

07-11-2024 Fri National Cancer Awareness Day

08-11-2024 Sat Lit Fest - A Mega Event

09-11-2024 Sun

10-11-2024 Mon
World Public Transportation Day / World Science Day / 
Grade-9 Unit Test-2 ends

11-11-2024 Tue

12-11-2024 Wed  

13-11-2024 Thu World Kindness Day

14-11-2024 Fri Children’s Day

15-11-2024 Sat Questacon - A Mega Event

16-11-2024 Sun  

17-11-2024 Mon Tech Fusion - A Mega Event

18-11-2024 Tue  

19-11-2024 Wed

20-11-2024 Thu Grade-10 Grand Test-1 ends

21-11-2024 Fri  

22-11-2024 Sat  

23-11-2024 Sun

24-11-2024 Mon Career Prep Week starts

25-11-2024 Tue Grade-10 Grand Test-2 starts

26-11-2024 Wed  

27-11-2024 Thu Spell Bee (Phase 3)

28-11-2024 Fri  

29-11-2024 Sat  

30-11-2024 Sun  
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DECEMBER-2025

01-12-2024 Mon  

02-12-2024 Tue Tech Savvy Day

03-12-2024 Wed VISTO

04-12-2024 Thu International Day of Banks / International Navy Day

05-12-2024 Fri
World Soil Day / Thanksgiving Day / Grade-9 Cumulative
Test-2 starts

06-12-2024 Sat  

07-12-2024 Sun

08-12-2024 Mon Grade-10 Grand Test-2 ends

09-12-2024 Tue

10-12-2024 Wed Human Rights Day

11-12-2024 Thu International Mountain Day / Math Excel (Phase 3)

12-12-2024 Fri Grade-10 Grand Test-3 starts / Grammar Capsule (Phase 3)

13-12-2024 Sat Chiming Bells - A Mega Event

14-12-2024 Sun

15-12-2024 Mon  

16-12-2024 Tue  

17-12-2024 Wed
PA-2 Exam starts (Grade 1 to 8) / 
Grade-9 Cumulative Test-2 ends

18-12-2024 Thu  

19-12-2024 Fri  

20-12-2024 Sat  

21-12-2024 Sun  

22-12-2024 Mon National Mathematics Day

23-12-2024 Tue PA-2 ends (Grade 1 to 8) 

24-12-2024 Wed Holidays Begin (PreKG to Grade 8)

25-12-2024 Thu Christmas

26-12-2024 Fri Grade-10 Grand Test 3 starts

27-12-2024 Sat  

28-12-2024 Sun  

29-12-2024 Mon  

30-12-2024 Tue Grade-9 Annual Exam starts

31-12-2024 Wed
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JANUARY-2026

01-01-2026 Thu New Year

02-01-2026 Fri
School reopens (Pre-KG to Grade 8) / Grade-10 Pre-board
Exam-1 starts / Tech Savvy Day

03-01-2026 Sat PA-2 PTM

04-01-2026 Sun

05-01-2026 Mon National Birds Day / Thanksgiving Day / Jubilation Day (PA2)

06-01-2026 Tue

07-01-2026 Wed  

08-01-2026 Thu  

09-01-2026 Fri  

10-01-2026 Sat Millet Fest - A Mega Event / World Hindi Day

11-01-2026 Sun

12-01-2026 Mon National Youth Day / Grade-9 Annual Exam ends

13-01-2026 Tue Bhogi

14-01-2026 Wed Thai Pongal

15-01-2026 Thu Thiruvalluvar Day

16-01-2026 Fri Uzhavar Thirunal

17-01-2026 Sat  

18-01-2026 Sun  

19-01-2026 Mon Class Photograph Day

20-01-2026 Tue Grade-10 Pre-Board Exam-1 ends / Spell Bee (Phase 4)

21-01-2026 Wed

22-01-2026 Thu Grade Junior-10 classes start

23-01-2026 Fri Bodhi Fest - A Mega Event

24-01-2026 Sat Grade-10 Pre-Board Exam-2 starts / National Girl Child Day

25-01-2026 Sun

26-01-2026 Mon Republic Day

27-01-2026 Tue  

28-01-2026 Wed  

29-01-2026 Thu Grass Root Camp (Phase 3)

30-01-2026 Fri Martyr’s Day / Grass Root Camp (Phase 3)

31-01-2026 Sat Grass Root Camp (Phase 3)161



FEBRUARY-2026

01-02-2026 Sun Thaipoosam

02-02-2026 Mon Tech Savvy Day

03-02-2026 Tue

04-02-2026 Wed  

05-02-2026 Thu Thanksgiving Day

06-02-2026 Fri Social Olympiad (Phase 2)

07-02-2026 Sat
Protospark - A Mega Event / Grade-10 Pre-Board Exam-2
ends

08-02-2026 Sun  

09-02-2026 Mon  

10-02-2026 Tue World Pulses Day

11-02-2026 Wed  

12-02-2026 Thu  

13-02-2026 Fri  

14-02-2026 Sat  

15-02-2026 Sun  

16-02-2026 Mon  

17-02-2026 Tue  

18-02-2026 Wed  

19-02-2026 Thu  

20-02-2026 Fri CAT-2 (Grade 6 to 9)

21-02-2026 Sat Mother Language Day

22-02-2026 Sun World Scout Day

23-02-2026 Mon  

24-02-2026 Tue

25-02-2026 Wed  

26-02-2026 Thu  

27-02-2026 Fri

28-02-2026 Sat Annual Day / National Science Day
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MARCH-2026

01-03-2026 Sun World Civil Defence Day

02-03-2026 Mon Tech Savvy Day / Tamil Grammar Capsule (Phase 2) / Holi

03-03-2026 Tue

04-03-2026 Wed National Safety Day

05-03-2026 Thu Thanksgiving Day / Math Excel (Phase 4)

06-03-2026 Fri Grammar Capsule (Phase 4)

07-03-2026 Sat  

08-03-2026 Sun International Women’s Day

09-03-2026 Mon  

10-03-2026 Tue

11-03-2026 Wed SA-2 Exam starts (PreKG to Grade 8)

12-03-2026 Thu  

13-03-2026 Fri  

14-03-2026 Sat  

15-03-2026 Sun  

16-03-2026 Mon  

17-03-2026 Tue  

18-03-2026 Wed  

19-03-2026 Thu Ugadi (Telugu New Year)

20-03-2026 Fri KG Convocation

21-03-2026 Sat Ramzan

22-03-2026 Sun

23-03-2026 Mon SA-2 Exam ends (PreKG to Grade 8)

24-03-2026 Tue Summer Camp starts

25-03-2026 Wed  

26-03-2026 Thu Result Declaration (PreKG to Grade 5)

27-03-2026 Fri World Theatre Day

28-03-2026 Sat Result Declaration (Grade 6 to 8)

29-03-2026 Sun

30-03-2026 Mon

31-03-2026 Tue Summer Camp ends / Mahavir Jayanti
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APRIL-2026

01-04-2026 Wed School Reopens for AY 2026-27 - Bridge Course Begins

02-04-2026 Thu World Autism Awareness Day / Tech Savvy Day

03-04-2026 Fri Good Friday

04-04-2026 Sat  

05-04-2026 Sun Easter / Thanksgiving Day

06-04-2026 Mon

07-04-2026 Tue World Health Day

08-04-2026 Wed  

09-04-2026 Thu

10-04-2026 Fri National Siblings Day

11-04-2026 Sat National Pets Day

12-04-2026 Sun  

13-04-2026 Mon  

14-04-2026 Tue Tamil New Year

15-04-2026 Wed  

16-04-2026 Thu Grass Root Camp (Phase 4)

17-04-2026 Fri Grass Root Camp (Phase 4)

18-04-2026 Sat World Heritage Day / Grass Root Camp (Phase 4)

19-04-2026 Sun  

20-04-2026 Mon  

21-04-2026 Tue National Civil Service Day

22-04-2026 Wed World Earth Day

23-04-2026 Thu

24-04-2026 Fri
Prakalp 2026 - A Mega Event / Last Working Day (KG to
Grade 8)

25-04-2026 Sat Summer Holidays start (KG to Grade 8)

26-04-2026 Sun  

27-04-2026 Mon  

28-04-2026 Tue  

29-04-2026 Wed  

30-04-2026 Thu  



May-2026

01-05-2026 Fri May Day / International Labour Day

02-05-2026 Sat Tech Savvy Day

03-05-2026 Sun

04-05-2026 Mon World Laughter Day

05-05-2026 Tue Thanksgiving Day

06-05-2026 Wed

07-05-2026 Thu World Athletics Day

08-05-2026 Fri World Red Cross Day

09-05-2026 Sat Last Working Day (Grade 10 to 12)

10-05-2026 Sun

11-05-2026 Mon National Technology Day

12-05-2026 Tue Mothers Day

13-05-2026 Wed

14-05-2026 Thu

15-05-2026 Fri International Day of Families

16-05-2026 Sat

17-05-2026 Sun

18-05-2026 Mon

19-05-2026 Tue

20-05-2026 Wed

21-05-2026 Thu

22-05-2026 Fri

23-05-2026 Sat

24-05-2026 Sun

25-05-2026 Mon

26-05-2026 Tue

27-05-2026 Wed

28-05-2026 Thu

29-05-2026 Fri

30-05-2026 Sat

31-05-2026 Sun
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